
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= P R WILBORN LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201602260000
58730

02/26/2016
08:46:58

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201602260000
58740

02/26/2016
08:46:59

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201702060000
43430

02/06/2017
08:01:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201702060000
43430

02/06/2017
08:01:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201702060000
43430

02/06/2017
08:01:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201704050001
16040

04/05/2017
02:21:47

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201704050001
16040

04/05/2017
02:21:47

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201602260000
58730

02/26/2016
08:46:58

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201602260000
58740

02/26/2016
08:46:59

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201602260000
58740

02/26/2016
08:46:59

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201602260000
58740

02/26/2016
08:46:59

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

201702060000
43430

02/06/2017
08:01:44

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
02320

03/27/2017
02:42:53

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST



201708310003
19370

08/31/2017
03:36:50

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:34
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201708310003
19370

08/31/2017
03:36:50

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:38
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201709180003
38660

09/18/2017
10:34:49

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE CITY
BIRMINGHAM

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201709180003
38660

09/18/2017
10:34:49

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE CITY
BIRMINGHAM

Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2

201709290003
54660

09/29/2017
09:36:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:42
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201709290003
54660

09/29/2017
09:36:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:41
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201709290003
54660

09/29/2017
09:36:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:40
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201710170003
77380

10/17/2017
11:19:45

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:43
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201710170003
77380

10/17/2017
11:19:45

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:53
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201710170003
77380

10/17/2017
11:19:45

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201711020003
97480

11/02/2017
10:35:14

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201711020003
97480

11/02/2017
10:35:14

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201711090004
06440

11/09/2017
11:04:04

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:59
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A



201711090004
06440

11/09/2017
11:04:04

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:58
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201711220004
22920

11/22/2017
03:50:37

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:1 Book:48
Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201711220004
22920

11/22/2017
03:50:37

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:45
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201711220004
22920

11/22/2017
03:50:37

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

48 18 Lot#:49
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A


