Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= P R WILBORN LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602260000 58730	02/26/2016 08:46:58	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201602260000 58740	02/26/2016 08:46:59	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N						Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201702060000 43430	02/06/2017 08:01:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201702060000 43430	02/06/2017 08:01:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201702060000 43430	02/06/2017 08:01:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201704050001 16040	04/05/2017 02:21:47	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC						Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201704050001 16040	04/05/2017 02:21:47	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC						Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201602260000 58730	02/26/2016 08:46:58	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201602260000 58740	02/26/2016 08:46:59	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201602260000 58740	02/26/2016 08:46:59	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201602260000 58740	02/26/2016 08:46:59	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
201702060000 43430	02/06/2017 08:01:44	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201703270001 02320	03/27/2017 02:42:53	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Other:SEE INST

201708310003 19370	08/31/2017 03:36:50	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:34 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201708310003 19370	08/31/2017 03:36:50	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:38 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201709180003 38660	09/18/2017 10:34:49	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY BIRMINGHAM				Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201709180003 38660	09/18/2017 10:34:49	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY BIRMINGHAM				Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2
201709290003 54660	09/29/2017 09:36:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:42 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201709290003 54660	09/29/2017 09:36:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:41 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201709290003 54660	09/29/2017 09:36:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:40 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201710170003 77380	10/17/2017 11:19:45	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:43 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201710170003 77380	10/17/2017 11:19:45	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:53 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201710170003 77380	10/17/2017 11:19:45	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC				Other:SEE INST
201711020003 97480	11/02/2017 10:35:14	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201711020003 97480	11/02/2017 10:35:14	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201711090004 06440	11/09/2017 11:04:04	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:59 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A

201711090004 06440	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:58 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201711220004 22920	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:1 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201711220004 22920	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:45 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201711220004 22920	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		48	18	Lot#:49 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A